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201201030000
00540

01/03/2012
10:27:26

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
WAIVER

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201202030000
42950

02/03/2012
04:09:06

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL TIM

201202170000
58790

02/17/2012
09:40:01

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201202290000
70510

02/29/2012
09:57:07

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203010000
73360

03/01/2012
02:39:53

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203160000
92810

03/16/2012
03:51:04

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203090000
83310

03/09/2012
03:49:09

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201204040001
14520

04/04/2012
09:09:06

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201206290002
30180

06/29/2012
01:55:25

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201201120000
15580

01/12/2012
12:53:38

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
WAIVER

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201201120000
15590

01/12/2012
12:53:39

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY
LOVE

201202030000
42470

02/03/2012
01:10:08

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201202090000
48250

02/09/2012
10:28:10

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201202100000
51720

02/10/2012
03:44:22

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM



201202240000
65470

02/24/2012
09:37:07

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201202240000
65510

02/24/2012
09:37:11

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201202170000
58770

02/17/2012
09:39:59

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203010000
73320

03/01/2012
02:39:49

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203010000
73330

03/01/2012
02:39:50

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203010000
73340

03/01/2012
02:39:51

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203010000
73350

03/01/2012
02:39:52

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201203050000
75570

03/05/2012
08:56:35

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM

201203090000
83330

03/09/2012
03:49:11

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MITCHELL
TIMOTHY L

201205310001
92690

05/31/2012
01:58:42

PROBATE
JUDGE
SHELBY
COUNTY

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

FUHRMEISTE
R JIM


