Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Misc. Documents; Name= PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage		Legal Description
201201030000 00540	01/03/2012 10:27:26	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION WAIVER	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						·
201202030000 42950	02/03/2012 04:09:06	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIM						
201202170000 58790	02/17/2012 09:40:01	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201202290000 70510	02/29/2012 09:57:07	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201203010000 73360	03/01/2012 02:39:53	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203160000 92810	03/16/2012 03:51:04	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201203090000 83310	03/09/2012 03:49:09	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201204040001 14520	04/04/2012 09:09:06	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201206290002 30180	06/29/2012 01:55:25	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201201120000 15580	01/12/2012 12:53:38	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION WAIVER	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201201120000 15590	01/12/2012 12:53:39	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	MITCHELL TIMOTHY LOVE						
201202030000 42470	02/03/2012 01:10:08	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						
201202090000 48250	02/09/2012 10:28:10	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L						
201202100000 51720	02/10/2012 03:44:22	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY		ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM						

201202240000 65470	02/24/2012 09:37:07	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201202240000 65510	02/24/2012 09:37:11	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201202170000 58770	02/17/2012 09:39:59	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201203010000 73320	03/01/2012 02:39:49	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201203010000 73330	03/01/2012 02:39:50	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201203010000 73340	03/01/2012 02:39:51	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201203010000 73350	03/01/2012 02:39:52	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201203050000 75570	03/05/2012 08:56:35	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			
201203090000 83330	03/09/2012 03:49:11	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	MITCHELL TIMOTHY L			
201205310001 92690	05/31/2012 01:58:42	PROBATE JUDGE SHELBY COUNTY	ELECTION PREREPORT1	FUHRMEISTE R JIM			